This tender document contains Total 31 pages  

Tender Fees: Rs. 1,000/-(Rupees One Thousand only) 
(Tenderers who download the tender document from 
Portal should enclose a DD along with Technical Bid 

for Rs.1,000.00 towards tender fees) 

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 46,000/- 
(Rupees Forty Six Thousand only) 

Last date for submission: 14/10/2016 till 15.00 hrs 

Tender opening date & time: 14/10/2016 at 15.30 hrs  

Ref: ICTS/TIFR/SER/W-12/2016            Tender Notice No. 009/SEP/2016 

Sealed tenders are invited from Registered and Licensed Contractors of repute for

[...]

On the date of tender opening (i.e. on 14/10/2016), the Bids shall be opened in 
the presence of attending tenderers. The financial bids of the bidders who meet all 
the Technical NIT Stipulations only will be considered for further process   

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: Rs. 46,000/- (Rupees Forty Six Thousand only). 
Earnest Money Deposit shall be submitted along with the “Technical Bid” in the form of a 
demand draft drawn in favour of “International Centre for Theoretical Sciences, 
Bangalore” and the DD should be from a Nationalised / Scheduled bank.  Alternatively, a